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JANUARY PROGRAM 
BUY NOW AT MOONLIGHT.COM.AU

SYDNEY: BELVEDERE AMPHITHEATRE CENTENNIAL PARKLANDS, 22 NOV – 30 MAR

DATE FILM RATING

Wed 1 Jan Better Man MA15+

Thu 2 Jan Moana 2 PG

Fri 3 Jan Harry Potter And The Philosopher’s Stone (2001) PG

Sat 4 Jan Gladiator II MA15+

Sun 5 Jan Anora MA15+

Tue 7 Jan Shrek (2001) PG

Wed 8 Jan Conclave  PREVIEW SCREENING PG

Thu 9 Jan Sonic 3 PG

Fri 10 Jan Better Man MA15+

Sat 11 Jan The Princess Diaries (2001) G

Sun 12 Jan Heretic MA15+

Tue 14 Jan Wicked PG

Wed 15 Jan Gladiator II MA15+

Thu 16 Jan We Live In Time M

Fri 17 Jan Mufasa: The Lion King PG

Sat 18 Jan Sonic 3 PG

Sun 19 Jan Emilia Perez CTC

Tue 21 Jan Wicked PG

Wed 22 Jan A Complete Unknown  PREVIEW SCREENING M

Thu 23 Jan Moana 2 PG

Fri 24 Jan A Real Pain MA15+

Sat 25 Jan Paddington In Peru PG

Sun 26 Jan We Live In Time M

Tue 28 Jan Bridget Jones’s Diary (2001) M

Wed 29 Jan September 5  PREVIEW SCREENING CTC

Thu 30 Jan Maria CTC

Fri 31 Jan Wicked PG



Program subject to change.  Visit moonlight.com.au for the most up to date program.
*No Free Tickets      CTC: Check The Classification
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DOWNLOAD THE MARCH PROGRAM ON FEBRUARY 13

FEBRUARY PROGRAM 
BUY NOW AT MOONLIGHT.COM.AU

SYDNEY: BELVEDERE AMPHITHEATRE CENTENNIAL PARKLANDS, 22 NOV – 30 MAR

DATE FILM RATING

Sat 1 Feb Mufasa: The Lion King PG

Sun 2 Feb Widow Cliquot PREVIEW SCREENING M

Tue 4 Feb Devil Wears Prada PG

Wed 5 Feb We Live In Time M

Thu 6 Feb Conclave PG

Fri 7 Feb The Parent Trap PG

Sat 8 Feb Wicked: Sing-Along PG

Tue 11 Feb Notting Hill M

Wed 12 Feb Bridget Jones: Mad About The Boy PREVIEW SCREENING CTC

Thu 13 Feb How To Lose A Guy In 10 Days (2003) PG

Fri 14 Feb 10 Things I Hate About You PG

Sat 15 Feb The Notebook PG

Sun 16 Feb We Live In Time M

Tue 18 Feb Mufasa: The Lion King PG

Wed 19 Feb The Last Showgirl PREVIEW SCREENING CTC

Thu 20 Feb Wicked PG

Fri 21 Feb September 5 M

Sat 22 Feb A Complete Unknown M

Sun 23 Feb Better Man MA15+

Tue 25 Feb She's The Man (2006) PG

Wed 26 Feb Spit PREVIEW SCREENING CTC

Thu 27 Feb We Live In Time M

Fri 28 Feb Mufasa: The Lion King PG
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